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H. DeKort & Son monary NOY 4 1957 
Lincoln St. N. W. 

Gian Rapids, Michigan 7 

Ottawa County 26 4/ V9 IT? 

FINISHED STOCK EACH 
AZALEA MOLLIS 10M eet 2a Bee $0.70 

trace Bet Cay BB 0.85 
To hoe Bao 1.30 

Also Available in 12” 15” 10” 12” Bare root at 15 cents under above price. 
JUNIPERUS HETZ! (espe ist” BB 125 

18% 24% BB 75 
24306 B26 7 Bs 

pfitzeriana Lo eee BB 1.25 
185) 24) ees} 75 
2A SO: BB 2:25 

TAXUS Cuspidata L27e BB 1.75 
Jor Lbs Bae 225 

EUNUYMUS Vergetus ei a WR BR 0.30 
135° a 102 (12 BR 0.40 

TD he 12 aise BR 0.50 
YEDENSIS 2s BR 0.80 

TSe 138 BR 1.00 
FORTUNI Ereeta 12& 3159 BR 0.80 

15") 13a BR 1.00 
CARRIER 122 S155 BR 0.80 

Lo Se BR 1.00 
Alatus compacta LOfaue BR 0.25 

2a 15" BR 0:35 
Cotoneaster Divaricata 16 24” BR O75 
FORSYTHIA Spectabilis 2ST roe BR 0.70 

Inter media Pah BR 0.60 
PHILADELPHUS Virginal Prahe SH BR 0.50 
WEIGELIA Rozea Oulieeeeaceh BR 0.45 
CORNES Elegantissima 15 318") BR bbe 
PRUNES Rozea Page HR 14. BR 0.75 
SYRINGA (French Lilac) 2 tie (ose BR 0.80 

187 9245 BR 0.70 
ot akon BR 0.55 
125155) BR 0.40 

TERMS: 

Cash with order earns free packing on liners. Finished stock packing at cost. 
One fourth cash with order, balance before shipping or c. o. d. 

All claims for errors must be made within 7 days. 

No warranty expressed or implied as we have no control over conditions after 
stock leaves our nursery. 





TRANSPLANTED LINERS 

AZALEA MOLLIS De VE OM F 

4-6 
6-8 Ze Rael 

8 - 10 PE VASE AL 

AZALEA EVERGREEN 2 YR T 2 TIMES Trans. 

Boudoir (watermelon pink) 

Cleopatra (early light pink) 

Corsage (large orchid blooms) 

Herbert (dark crimson purple single) 

Hino Crimson (brilliant red heavy blooming) 

Mary Ann (double pink profusion of bloom) 

Othello (rose red) 

CORNES Elegantissima 

FORSYTHIA SPECTABILS 

Intermedia 

PHILADELPHUS Virginal 

SPIRAE Van Houttei 

WEIGELIA Rozea 

SYRINGA (FRENCH LILAC) 

These are strong 1 year buds; 
they have two strong canes or more. 

Ambasador 
Ludwig Spath 
Mme. Lemoin 
Rhum von Horsestein 
Chass Jolly 
Charles X 

TAXES Brownii 2 yr T 

Cuspidata 2 yr T 
Cuspidata 3 yr T 8” 10” 
Guspidatawa: yrobs| Og al 2. 

TAXES Hicksi 2 yr T 

yee taht Rae 
esr ANSe sae 

EUVONYMUS Alatus compacta 1 yr T 

Alatus 1 yr T 
Vergetus 1 yr T 

Per 100 

$15.00 
20.00 
25.00 

20.00 

25.00 

9.00 

9.00 

8.00 

8.00 

8.00 

20.00 

30.00 

25.00 
30.00 
39.00 

25.00 

30.00 
35.00 

17.50 

17.50 
10.00 




